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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 8 ANDRE BRODEUR Andre Brodeur 37 37 1042 3196 1129 3196
2 7 CONRAD ALLAIRE Conrad Allaire 31 31 1067 3111 1086 3111
3 2 NORMAND GAULIN Normand Gaulin 26 26 1084 3153 1094 3153
4 5 ALAIN GINGRAS Alain Gingras 26 26 1080 3050 1095 3050
5 3 BENOIT BRETON Benoit Breton 24 24 989 3045 1040 3045
6 6 PIERRE BOURBEAU Peter Bourbeau 18 18 1039 2897 976 2897
7 4 LOUISE ALLAIRE Louise Allaire 13 13 1071 2944 1023 2944
8 1 LOUISE LECUYER Louise Lecuyer 9 9 1036 2813 980 2813

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 LOUISE LECUYER 906 927 980 2813 9 <---> PIERRE BOURBEAU 964 976 957 2897 18

9-10 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1021 1086 1004 3111 31 <---> LOUISE ALLAIRE 976 1023 945 2944 13
11-12 ALAIN GINGRAS 1033 1095 922 3050 26 <---> BENOIT BRETON 1040 966 1039 3045 24
13-14 NORMAND GAULIN 972 1087 1094 3153 26 <---> ANDRE BRODEUR 1026 1129 1041 3196 37

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  8- 7  6- 5  2- 1  4- 3
Next Week  3- 1  4- 2  8- 6  7- 5

Average List of All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

4 Daniel Nault 210 63 13290 279 753
2 Daniel Lavoie 207 63 13049 276 689
7 Conrad Allaire 203 60 12233 280 721
2 Yvon Henault 197 57 11250 268 672
8 Yvan Brezel 195 60 11722 247 671
1 Germain Boivin 193 63 12168 258 681
3 Michel Filion 192 49 9451 256 675
0 Albert Deleu 192 21 4045 254 649
7 Serge Plouffe 190 45 8554 256 680
8 Francois Lavallee 189 48 9088 268 642
5 Eric Filion 188 54 10178 268 656
3 Benoit Breton 188 59 11115 278 697
5 Pierre Funk 188 63 11847 262 667

6 Peter Bourbeau 185 63 11679 246 694
1 Daniel Lavallee 185 51 9445 268 650
6 Pierre Vaillancourt 184 63 11619 239 675
2 Yvon Lavoie 183 63 11550 258 674
4 Yvan Roy 179 45 8097 249 631
2 Normand Gaulin 178 54 9620 227 654
8 Andre Brodeur 177 57 10103 265 629
5 Alain Gingras 174 30 5221 258 623
0 Jocelyn Joly 172 12 2065 230 562
6 Ghislain Daraiche 171 51 8760 256 604
8 Mathieu Tremblay 170 45 7662 232 598
1 Yvon Rioux 164 51 8399 237 619
2 Alain Laforge 144 60 8678 205 547

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
6 Sylvie Croteau 195 60 11737 300 783
1 Louise Lecuyer 194 63 12275 267 733
5 Josee Daunais 185 63 11673 258 665
3 Johanne Houle 180 60 10804 257 635
7 Sylvi Deschenes 178 54 9660 256 688
4 Sylvie Daunais 178 63 11264 296 726
4 Germaine Daraiche 178 59 10548 239 635
2 Gina Henault 175 57 10011 252 620
5 Colette Fournier 173 63 10912 257 635
5 Johanne Kiernan 172 54 9291 253 643
7 Sylvi Jarry 171 57 9755 239 651
8 Francine McAvoy 168 60 10102 233 592

4 Louise Allaire 166 60 9964 237 699
1 Mariette Ruel 165 51 8443 237 605
7 Sylvi Grignon 165 54 8934 264 643
6 Micheline Duncan 162 55 8922 265 630
4 Christiane Cyr 160 63 10132 225 584
7 Johanne Rondeau 160 57 9141 260 643
3 Sylvie Lambert 144 45 6498 220 519
8 Nicole Gauthier 143 63 9028 225 576
6 Marie-Pier Garon 142 57 8106 183 497
1 Francine Prevost 135 63 8566 183 493
3 Diane Funk 135 36 4889 231 589

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1046 NORMAND GAULIN 3009 NORMAND GAULIN 1129 ANDRE BRODEUR 3196 ANDRE BRODEUR
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1044 ALAIN GINGRAS 2932 ANDRE BRODEUR 1095 ALAIN GINGRAS 3153 NORMAND GAULI
1041 ANDRE BRODEUR 2922 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1094 NORMAND GAULIN 3111 CONRAD ALLAIRE
1023 CONRAD ALLAIRE 2897 ALAIN GINGRAS 1086 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3050 ALAIN GINGRAS

967 LOUISE ALLAIRE 2776 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1040 BENOIT BRETON 3045 BENOIT BRETON
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 238 Daniel Lavoie 613 Pierre Funk 285 Andre Brodeur 751 Andre Brodeur
237 Eric Filion 611 Germain Boivin 275 Eric Filion 727 Pierre Funk
235 Andre Brodeur 609 Daniel Lavoie 256 Daniel Lavoie 712 Eric Filion
220 Germain Boivin 601 Andre Brodeur 256 Pierre Funk 710 Germain Boivin
218 Pierre Funk 598 Eric Filion 253 Germain Boivin 663 Daniel Lavoie

Women 209 Gina Henault 528 Francine McAvoy 258 Gina Henault 702 Francine McAvoy
202 Sylvi Deschenes 521 Sylvi Deschenes 258 Francine McAvoy 659 Sylvi Deschenes
200 Francine McAvoy 502 Johanne Houle 256 Sylvie Lambert 637 Johanne Houle
190 Johanne Houle 478 Germaine Daraiche 249 Sylvi Grignon 634 Sylvie Lambert
190 Sylvi Grignon 473 Gina Henault 248 Sylvi Deschenes 631 Sylvi Grignon

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1046 NORMAND GAULIN 3009 NORMAND GAULIN 1129 ANDRE BRODEUR 3196 ANDRE BRODEUR
1044 ALAIN GINGRAS 2932 ANDRE BRODEUR 1095 ALAIN GINGRAS 3153 NORMAND GAULI
1041 ANDRE BRODEUR 2922 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1094 NORMAND GAULIN 3111 CONRAD ALLAIRE
1023 CONRAD ALLAIRE 2897 ALAIN GINGRAS 1086 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3050 ALAIN GINGRAS

967 LOUISE ALLAIRE 2776 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1040 BENOIT BRETON 3045 BENOIT BRETON
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 280 Conrad Allaire 753 Daniel Nault 317 Benoit Breton 820 Peter Bourbeau
279 Daniel Nault 721 Conrad Allaire 305 Ghislain Daraiche 802 Benoit Breton
278 Benoit Breton 697 Benoit Breton 304 Eric Filion 801 Daniel Nault
276 Daniel Lavoie 694 Peter Bourbeau 300 Yvon Lavoie 800 Yvon Lavoie
268 Yvon Henault 689 Daniel Lavoie 296 Francois Lavallee 791 Serge Plouffe
268 Eric Filion
268 Daniel Lavallee
268 Francois Lavallee

Women 300 Sylvie Croteau 783 Sylvie Croteau 328 Sylvie Croteau 867 Sylvie Croteau
296 Sylvie Daunais 733 Louise Lecuyer 320 Johanne Rondeau 823 Johanne Rondeau
267 Louise Lecuyer 726 Sylvie Daunais 304 Colette Fournier 781 Germaine Daraiche
265 Micheline Duncan 699 Louise Allaire 299 Sylvie Lambert 774 Sylvi Jarry
264 Sylvi Grignon 688 Sylvi Deschenes 292 Mariette Ruel 763 Francine Prevost

763 Johanne Kiernan

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LOUISE LECUYER
Francine Prevost 8566 63 135 120 120 102 342 120 - 137=-17 342 - 411=-69
Mariette Ruel 8443 51 165 110 111 122 343 122 - 168=-46 343 - 504=-161
Yvon Rioux 8399 51 164 139 111 115 365 139 - 167=-28 365 - 501=-136
Daniel Lavallee 9445 51 185 150 168 160 478 168 - 186=-18 478 - 558=-80
Germain Boivin 12168 63 193 177 214 220 611 220 - 192=28 611 - 576=35
Louise Lecuyer 12275 63 194 124 117 175 416 175 - 197=-22 416 - 591=-175
2 - NORMAND GAULIN
Gina Henault 10011 57 175 128 209 136 473 209 - 176=33 473 - 528=-55
Alain Laforge 8678 60 144 116 145 135 396 145 - 145=0 396 - 435=-39
Yvon Lavoie 11550 63 183 149 122 173 444 173 - 185=-12 444 - 555=-111
Normand Gaulin 9620 54 178 a178 a178 a178 534
Daniel Lavoie 13049 63 207 174 197 238 609 238 - 207=31 609 - 621=-12
Yvon Henault 11250 57 197 179 188 186 553 188 - 198=-10 553 - 594=-41
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
3 - BENOIT BRETON
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Funk 4889 36 135 74 103 143 320 143 - 138=5 320 - 414=-94
Sylvie Lambert 6498 45 144 176 91 127 394 176 - 145=31 394 - 435=-41
Michel Filion 9451 49 192 182 181 163 526 182 - 194=-12 526 - 582=-56
Johanne Houle 10804 60 180 190 177 135 502 190 - 180=10 502 - 540=-38
Benoit Breton 11115 59 188 137 133 a190 460 137 - 190=-53
4 - LOUISE ALLAIRE
Germaine Daraiche 10548 59 178 182 139 157 478 182 - 179=3 478 - 537=-59
Christiane Cyr 10132 63 160 98 165 142 405 165 - 162=3 405 - 486=-81
Yvan Roy 8097 45 179 189 176 133 498 189 - 180=9 498 - 540=-42
Sylvie Daunais 11264 63 178 156 174 136 466 174 - 179=-5 466 - 537=-71
Louise Allaire 9964 60 166 92 128 145 365 145 - 168=-23 365 - 504=-139
Daniel Nault 13290 63 210 203 185 176 564 203 - 212=-9 564 - 636=-72
5 - ALAIN GINGRAS
Johanne Kiernan 9291 54 172 124 117 132 373 132 - 174=-42 373 - 522=-149
Colette Fournier 10912 63 173 162 147 123 432 162 - 174=-12 432 - 522=-90
Josee Daunais 11673 63 185 177 158 112 447 177 - 187=-10 447 - 561=-114
Pierre Funk 11847 63 188 205 218 190 613 218 - 187=31 613 - 561=52
Eric Filion 10178 54 188 176 237 185 598 237 - 187=50 598 - 561=37
Alain Gingras 5221 30 174 138 167 129 434 167 - 177=-10 434 - 531=-97
6 - PIERRE BOURBEAU
Ghislain Daraiche 8760 51 171 190 132 169 491 190 - 172=18 491 - 516=-25
Marie-Pier Garon 8106 57 142 127 123 119 369 127 - 143=-16 369 - 429=-60
Micheline Duncan 8922 55 162 128 129 97 354 129 - 164=-35 354 - 492=-138
Pierre Vaillancourt 11619 63 184 138 179 147 464 179 - 185=-6 464 - 555=-91
Sylvie Croteau 11737 60 195 133 175 159 467 175 - 197=-22 467 - 591=-124
Peter Bourbeau 11679 63 185 162 152 180 494 180 - 186=-6 494 - 558=-64
7 - CONRAD ALLAIRE
Conrad Allaire 12233 60 203 187 191 184 562 191 - 204=-13 562 - 612=-50
Sylvi Grignon 8934 54 165 150 190 114 454 190 - 166=24 454 - 498=-44
Sylvi Jarry 9755 57 171 130 165 124 419 165 - 172=-7 419 - 516=-97
Johanne Rondeau 9141 57 160 156 133 123 412 156 - 161=-5 412 - 483=-71
Sylvi Deschenes 9660 54 178 141 178 202 521 202 - 179=23 521 - 537=-16
Serge Plouffe 8554 45 190 194 166 194 554 194 - 190=4 554 - 570=-16
8 - ANDRE BRODEUR
Mathieu Tremblay 7662 45 170 115 162 161 438 162 - 172=-10 438 - 516=-78
Nicole Gauthier 9028 63 143 130 95 99 324 130 - 145=-15 324 - 435=-111
Francine McAvoy 10102 60 168 154 200 174 528 200 - 167=33 528 - 501=27
Francois Lavallee 9088 48 189 a189 a189 a189 567
Yvan Brezel 11722 60 195 184 160 130 474 184 - 197=-13 474 - 591=-117
Andre Brodeur 10103 57 177 166 235 200 601 235 - 175=60 601 - 525=76

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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